Architecture: Seamless Integration with BMS
Unlike the commercially available thermostat that requires installation of network concentrator when
integrating with the BMS (Building Management System) develop package; the TPD series can be
integrated with the Building Management System directly via Modbus TCP protocol by Ethernet; therefore
lower the complexity of system implementation and reduce the future maintenance/operation costs.
SC-4104-W1 SC-6104-W5 SC-6105-W5
TPD-433 Series TPD-703 Series
SC 6104 W5

4 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. FCU-3.05.09
FCU (Fan-Coil Unit) Control System Solutions - ICP DAS
Ordering Information
BMS Development Package
for Windows
BMS development package can generate applications for Windows,
Windows Embedded and Windows Embedded CE
BMS Runtime Package for Windows BMS runtime package for Windows, Windows Embedded
BMS Runtime Package for WinCE BMS runtime package for Windows Embedded CE
BMS(Building Management System) Ordering Information
Thermostat
TPD-433 CR 4.3" Color Touch Screen Thermostat, with PoE, RTC (RoHS)
Suitable for the Outlet Box in United States
TPD-433-EU CR 4.3" Color Touch Screen Thermostat, with PoE, RTC (RoHS)
Suitable for the European 86 x 86 mm Outlet Box
TPD-703 CR 7" Color Touch Screen Thermostat, with PoE, RTC (RoHS)
16 MB SDRAM / 16 MB Flash
TPD-703-64 CR 7" Color Touch Screen Thermostat, with PoE, RTC (RoHS)
64 MB SDRAM / 64 MB Flash,
Relay Board
SC-4104-W1 CR 4-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil unit, power consumption 100
W or less, and a cold (or hot) valve (RoHS)
SC-6104-W5 CR 4-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil unit, power consumption 500
W or less, and a cold (or hot) valve (RoHS)
SC-6105-W5 CR 5-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil unit, power consumption 500
W or less, and a cold & a hot valves (RoHS)
SC-4104-W1-AC CR 4-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil Unit, power consumption 100
W or less, a cold (or hot) valve, and AC power supply (RoHS)
SC-6104-W5-AC CR 4-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil unit, power consumption 500
W or less, a cold (or hot) valve, and AC power supply (RoHS)
SC-6105-W5-AC CR 5-channel Power Panel, support 3-stage small fan-coil unit, power consumption 500
W or less, a cold & a hot valves, and AC power supply (RoHS)
Will be available
Selection Guide
SC  - 1 - XX W
Relay numbers
04 : 4 Relays
05 : 5 Relays
Wx: suitable wattage
W1: for 100W or less
W5: for 500W or less
Hardware size (mm)
4: 72 x 100 x 59
6: 116 * 122 * 64
XX
T P D -    -
Communication interface Communication interface
3: RS-485 + Ethernet (4.3")
    RS-485/RS-232 + Ethernet (7")
EU: for European
        86 x 86 mm
        outlet box
64: 64 BM
xx x(x) xx
Touch screen sizeTouch screen size
43: 4.3 inch
70: 7.0 inch